
Western Melbourne Field Archers

at Lawrie Emmins Reserve 

Laverton

2023 Shoot Calendar

Special Activities

Sunday, 12 February 2023

Sunday, 26 February 2023

Sunday, 12 March 2023

Sunday, 26 March 2023 3D Invitation Shoot 27th March

Sunday, 09 April 2023

Sunday, 23 April 2023

Sunday, 14 May 2023

Sunday, 28 May 2023

Sunday, 11 June 2023

Sunday, 25 June 2023

Sunday, 09 July 2023

Sunday, 23 July 2023

Sunday, 13 August 2023

Saturday, 19 August 2023 ABA 2 Day Shoot

Sunday, 20 August 2023 ABA 2 Day Shoot

Sunday, 27 August 2023

Sunday, 10 September 2023 Proposed Annual General Meeting

Sunday, 24 September 2023

Sunday, 08 October 2023

Sunday, 22 October 2023

Sunday, 12 November 2023

Sunday, 26 November 2023

Saturday, 10 December 2022 Christmas Party (To Be Confirmed)

Shoot dates of the 2nd and 4
th

 Sunday are fixed and do not change. Special activities may be moved or 

cancelled depending on numbers or other circumstances. Please refer to email announcements for 

confirmation.


